44 hectares.

This land borders the Punta Garrobo residential development.

Land use of tourist and residential, medium density.

SERVICES

- Paved roads

- Water service

- Light

- Sewer system.

PRICE PER SQUARE METER

200 USD x square meter.

TOTAL PRICE

88,000,000 USD (eighty-eight million dollars).

If you want to visit this Land and know more about the Riscalillo area, contact us, it

will be a pleasure to advise you on your new investment in Zihuatanejo.

# MLS-ALZI200 #Zihuatanejo #selvacorealty #ElRiscalillo #listoflandZihuatanejo